

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



## Little Roni Publishers, LLC Adds The Author's Mentor

Little Roni Publishers, LLC – January 28th, 2014 - Byhalia, Mississippi- Little Roni Publishers LLC, a traditional publishing boutique, has opened a new branch of business. **The Author's Mentor** provides self-publishing services that include interior design and formatting, book cover development, publishing services, web design and development, as well as editing services.

Little Roni Publishers, LLC began business in 2012 and saw the need for author support while reading through hundreds of queries. The Author's Mentor emerged as a service to the writing community. Ellen Sallas and Kim Ridley, co-owners, realized that many great books go unpublished and writers should be allowed to see their dreams fulfilled.

"The Author's Mentor provides more than just a service," Sallas says, "TAM provides support and advice assisting authors through the process of self-publishing. It's a ministry." Little Roni Publishers, LLC will continue to publish traditionally and is always seeking the next great read. TAM is another way to service the literary world by providing author's the opportunity to realize their dreams and giving the reader an opportunity to choose.

For more information please contact:

Ellen Sallas, Editorial Director <u>ellenmaze@aol.com</u>

Kim Ridley, Acquisitions Editor <u>kfridleybooks@gmail.com</u>

Little Roni Publishers, LLC <u>littleronipublishers@gmail.com</u> www.littleronipublishers.com